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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO
SETTORE NUOTO

TROFEO DEL NUOTATORE 2008/2009

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Aurelia Nuoto

Ispra Swim Planet

Rari Nantes Torino

Plain Team Veneto

DDS

Larus Nuoto

Salaria Nuoto

Forum Sport Center
Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM
CN UISP - Bologna
Fiorentina Nuoto

Centro Sportivo Esercito
Nuoto Livorno

Rari Nantes Florentia
Centro Sportivo Carabinieri
Nuoto CIl. Azzurra 91 - BO
Imolanuoto

Veneto Banca Montebelluna
Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle
Nuotatori Milanesi

GS Fiamme Oro Roma
Centro Nuoto Torino

GS Fiamme Azzurre
Circolo Canottieri Napoli
Malaspina Sport Club
Rane Rosse Aquasport
Insubrika

Usd Hydros

Gymnasium Pordenone
Logtainer Modena Nuoto
Reggiana Nuoto
Fondazione M.Bentegodi
Pesaro Nuoto

Nottoli Nuoto 74
Poseidon - Catania
Bolzano Nuoto

Sport Full Time Sassari
Leosport SC - V.franca
Effedue Group - Roma
Esseci Nuoto

Genova Nuoto

22961,000
16679,999
15776,500
12205,000
11848,000
8835,500
8443,250
8413,250
7790,000
7767,000
7516,000
7383,500
7251,500
6902,750
6814,250
5733,000
5665,000
5618,500
5144,500
4706,250
4478,750
3970,000
3915,250
3912,000
3854,000
3694,500
3674,000
3613,250
3576,000
3492,500
3463,500
3101,000
2945,750
2875,500
2661,000
2230,500
2159,000
2123,000
2036,750
2033,000
2022,750
1954,000
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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GEAS Nuoto

Tirrenica Nuoto

Sporting Club Flegreo
Payton Bari

Pol Comunale Riccione
UISP Nuoto Cordenons
Nuoto Club 91 Parma
Olimpic Nuoto Napoli
Andrea Doria

Unione Nuoto Friuli
Nuotatori Pistoiesi
Multedo 1930

Fimco Sport - Maglie
Nuoto Colleferro

Vela Nuoto Ancona
Apulia Nuoto

CS Roero srl

Gabbiano

Aquos - Catania
Sporting Club Noale
Delphinia Sp.Club Napoli
Rari Nantes Oristano
VVFF Modena M.Menegola
Icos Sporting Club

Nuoto Club Brescia
Circolo Nautico Posillipo
Centro Nuoto Montecatini
Pol Nadir - Palermo
Sporting CI. Nuoto Napoli
Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza
Futura Nuoto Prato
Nuotatori Rivarolesi
Ag.Nuoto Club Tonic Terni
Schio Nuoto Famila
Rapallo Nuoto

Rari Nantes Imperia
Centro Nuoto Cittadella
Lib Team Novara
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Nuoto Valdinievole
Gestisport Coop

Sogeis - Montichiari
Coopernuoto

President Bologna

San Francesco Nuoto
Centro Ester - Napoli
Delphinia Team Piceno

1845,500
1726,249
1706,499
1642,000
1617,500
1615,250
1597,000
1572,330
1560,500
1503,250
1377,500
1364,000
1353,250
1293,000
1276,000
1242,000
1235,000
1208,000
1189,750
1102,250
1082,500
1024,000
1021,000
986,500
972,000
964,250
955,500
947,500
896,000
888,250
807,250
806,000
799,000
791,750
781,000
774,000
760,665
760,500
733,750
730,000
712,500
709,250
686,000
664,000
656,500
656,250
656,000
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
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Nuotatori Modenesi

Rari Nantes Trento

Rari Nantes Marostica
Rari Nantes Aprilia

CUS Barri

Tapsos Nuoto - Priolo
Nuotatori Estensi

Jolly Nuoto CI. Benevento
Netium Nuoto - Giovinazzo
Riviera Nuoto - Dolo

Rari Nantes Cagliari
Esperia - Cagliari
Empoli Nuoto

CN Stelle Marine - Roma
Busto Nuoto

Aquatica Torino

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Ranazzurra Conegliano
Usd Kuma - Latisana
Atleti Amatori Matera
Nuotatori Genovesi
Canottieri Garda Salo'
Sport 2000 Lucera
Natatorium Treviso
Nuoto Club Firenze

RN Adria Monfalcone
Asti Nuoto
Buonconsiglio Nuoto
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Swimminside - CL

G.P. Nuoto Mira

Swim Power - Bagheria
Derthona Nuoto
Specialisti d. Sport - AQ
Mille Sport - San Salvo
Rari Nantes Trieste

AS Merano

2001 Team - Rovereto
Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari
Mirano Nuoto

Dynamic Sport

Umbria Nuoto

Soncino Sporting Club
Osimo Nuoto

GS Fiamme Oro Napoli
Fiore Nuoto - Salerno
Racing SC Nuoto Roma

654,000
650,000
649,000
643,750
632,000
623,500
613,500
608,500
589,500
589,000
570,500
557,250
555,500
545,915
540,000
533,750
527,750
512,500
495,250
491,500
460,500
451,250
444,750
433,500
429,500
429,000
424,000
421,000
415,250
409,500
392,665
386,250
385,500
379,500
378,000
374,000
366,500
347,000
333,500
325,750
325,000
323,500
315,000
312,500
307,000
304,500
304,000
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
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Simply Sport - Pescara
CSI Trento Nuoto

Lib Merate Due
Bodyform - Roma

Kaos Team - Catania
Co.Ge.Se. San Benedetto
Nuoto Vela - Roma

Vita - Roma

Rari Nantes Spezia

Usd Nuoto Montefeltro
Catania Nuoto 2000
Paideia sd - Reggio Cal.
Swamp Swimming
Sportiva Lib Audax

Airon Club Bio-Sport
Asola Nuoto

Casetta Bianca

Sport Club Meran
Albatros Lumezzane
Marina Militare CS Nuoto
Delfino 93

Como Nuoto

Melegnano Nuoto

Rari Nantes Novara

San Vito Nuoto
Waterpolo Palermo Sikelia
Robur et Fides - Varese
Lib Rari Nantes Perugia
Imperidomar

Pol Gemini - Siracusa
Polisport - Bari

Sport Village Onda Verde
Nuoto Vigonza

US Triestina Nuoto

CS Peter Pan - Soepa
Centro Nuoto Rosa’
Circolo Ambranuoto

Lib Rari Nantes Siracusa
Maiella Nuoto

99 Sport - L'Aquila
Centro Nuoto Bollate
CSI Nuoto Ober Ferrari
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Il Delfino Spoleto

Oasi Boschetto

Atlantide - Ciampino
Quadrifoglio SC - C.Cist.

304,000
302,000
301,000
295,750
295,000
293,000
288,750
284,750
277,250
271,500
271,000
270,000
269,000
268,000
256,000
253,750
253,500
248,500
246,500
245,000
243,500
242,250
241,000
240,000
238,165
236,500
235,500
231,000
228,750
225,165
220,500
218,500
218,000
215,500
212,500
211,750
211,250
211,000
204,830
202,000
200,500
197,500
195,750
194,500
194,000
190,000
189,000
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184
185
186
187
188

190
191
192
193
194

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

209
210
211
212
213

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

225
226
227

229
230
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Gruppo in Forma - CA
Atlantide - EImas

Mito Societa' Coop - TO
Dinamica Torino

Gorizia Nuoto

Tennis Cl. Match Ball -SR
Pol Vipiteno

Gecos srl - Suzzara
Wet Life Swimming Club
Cosenza Nuoto

Chimera Nuoto

Water Sun - Comiso
Riviera Nuoto Sanremo
Can. Vittorino da Feltre
Sisport FIAT SpA

Rari Nantes Legnano
Hydra Sport - Villabate
Brenta Nuoto

As.So.Ri - Foggia
Circolo Nautico Salerno
Ippocampo Civitanova
Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa
Pol. Verdeaqua - L'Aquila
Junior Pentathlon Asti
Nuotatori Veneziani
Marche Nuoto

Arca Nuoto - Oderzo
Virtus Poggibonsi

GIS Pordenuoto

Pol Sangiulianese
Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto
Pol Otello Putinati - FE
Amici Nuoto Riva

Nuoto Cecina

Sport Shuttle - Selci RI
Centro Nuoto Sulmona
Le Molette Tennis Club
Pol San Giuliano

Team Euganeo

CNAT 99 Amici del Nuoto
Nuoto Piombino

Rari Nantes Arenzano
Granducato Nuoto

CN Lucano Savigi - PZ
Edera Nuoto Forli'

Sport 2000 - Roma

| Delfini 88 - Merone

188,000
185,500
185,250
183,500
182,250
182,250
182,000
178,000
177,500
176,500
170,750
170,750
170,000
169,500
164,000
163,750
162,250
151,000
150,000
148,000
146,500
145,500
143,500
141,000
141,000
140,000
137,250
133,500
133,250
130,750
130,750
125,750
125,000
124,750
124,250
124,000
122,250
121,500
120,000
119,500
119,500
117,750
116,000
115,000
115,000
114,250
112,500
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231

233
234
235
236
237
238
239

241
242

244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

257
258
259
260
261

263

265
266
267
268

270
271
272
273
274

277
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GIS Milano

SSV Bozen

ASA Cinisello

RN Acquatica Nuoro

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Assonuoto Club Caserta
Massarosa Nuoto
Sartorello N Vicenza Lib
Canottieri Arno - Pisa
Green Alghero

Gruppo Pol Catanzaro
Circolo Nuoto Formia
Junior Acquatic Club
Azzurra Sport Village
Canottieri Baldesio
Pianeta Sport Carasco
Centro Nuoto Bastia Umbra
Antares Nuoto Castelfranco V
Nuotatori Fornovo

Sassari Nuoto

Omegna Nuoto

SS Lazio Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Tezze

H20 Sport - Campobasso
Serenissima Nuoto Club
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Arona Nuoto e Pn

Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese
Cuneo Nuoto

Nuoto Gavorrano

Aquatic Center Catania
Pol.Circolo Lavoratori Terni
Albatros - Carpi

Samo Nuoto FCO - Roma
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
Centro Nuoto Jesolo

CUS Messina

AICS Pavia Nuoto

CS Nuoto Gravina di CT
Pontevecchio

Ama Sport - Rozzano
Nuoto AICS Bologna
Caronno Pertusella Nuoto
Gruppo Nuoto Osio

Rari Nantes Marche

SSV Leifers Schwimmen
Aquamarine - Scafati

112,000
112,000
108,500
104,750
102,750
101,000
100,750
99,250
98,500
98,500
98,000
97,500
97,500
95,500
94,250
92,500
91,000
90,500
89,000
86,750
85,500
85,000
83,500
83,000
83,000
83,000
82,500
82,000
78,500
77,500
75,000
75,000
74,000
74,000
72,500
72,250
72,000
71,500
71,500
69,000
68,500
67,000
66,000
64,000
64,000
64,000
63,000
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280

282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

301
302

304

306

308
309

311
312

314

316
317
318
319
320
321
322

324
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Gente di Nuoto - Ascoli P
Pol TL Palermo 90

GS Lombardo
Polisportiva Zenion - RG
VVFF Ravalico - Trieste
Teate Splashing
Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn
Isernia Nuoto

Trinacria - Messina

GS Vig.Fuoco G.Salza - TO
Pol Gisport - Segrate

Rari Nantes Lamezia
Palestrina Nuoto

Rari Nantes Ala

Termoli Nuoto

Octopus - Roma

CS dil Team Padova
Nadir - Putignano
Mediterranea N Grottaglie
Hidron Sport - Firenze
Nuoto Club Apuania
Etruria Nuoto

Sporting Club Euphemius
Canottieri Milano

Nandi Ars Loreto

Nuoto Onda Azzurra Fermo
RN San Fruttuoso - Genova
Sky Line Nuoto

Athena Club Bracciano
Mozzate Sport

Centro Nuoto Portogruaro
Gym Wave - Roma
Pomigliano Sporting Club
Pol Giovanni Masi

Anzio Nuoto e Pallanuoto
Nuoto Belluno

Avezzano Nuoto

Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza
Poliv.Futura Finale Em.
Aquaria Club - Pontinia
Circolo Nuoto Lucca

Club Nautico M.na Carrara
Nuoto Nautilus - Roma
Viadana Nuoto Libertas
Nuotatori Trentini

Savena Nuoto Team

Rari Nantes Carbonia

63,000
63,000
61,000
61,000
60,250
60,000
59,500
59,250
59,000
58,750
56,000
55,750
53,000
53,000
52,500
51,750
51,000
50,500
48,750
48,165
46,500
46,000
46,000
45,500
45,000
45,000
44,500
44,500
44,000
44,000
43,750
43,500
43,500
42,250
42,000
42,000
41,000
41,000
40,500
40,000
39,000
38,500
38,250
38,000
37,000
37,000
35,000
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325
326
327

329
330
331

333
334
335

337
338

340
341
342

344
345
346

349
350

352
353

355
356
357

359
360
361

363
364

366
367

369
370
371
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CS Poggio dei Pini
Meridiana Nuoto - Taranto
Life Per Te - Cecchina
Nuoto Loreto

Centro Nuoto Appio Latino
Cavasports

Nuoto Tolentino

Pianeta Sport - RC

Polisp. TMC - Foligno
Ideanuoto Albenga

Planet - Corato

Polia Sp.ng Village - RM
Nuoto Club Vigevano
Castelli Romani

Pol Lib Mondovi'

Sportiva Sturla
Nervianese Nuoto
Campania Nuoto
Canottieri Nino Bixio
Nuovo Nuoto - Bologna
Circolo Canottieri Ortigia
2mila - Padova

San Mauro Nuoto - C.nuovo
Tritium Nuoto

Pol Ronciglione Capranica
Hidro Sport - Campobasso
Nuoto Seriate

Centro Nuoto Cortona
Aosta Nuoto

Roma '53

Serapo Sport Gaeta

Pol Pian del Bruscolo

CS Plebiscito Padova

Pol. Eschilo 1- Roma
Cosernuoto

Nuoto Club Priolo
Emmaus Coop - Alatri

Lib Nuoto Forli’

Lavagna 90

Nuoto Sud Milano
Pegognana Nuoto

Nuoto Club Sassuolo
Brixia Leonessa Nuoto
Nuoto Milazzo "C.Nicosia"
Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia
Nuoto Club Seregno
Pantanelli Sport SC - SR

34,500
34,250
33,000
33,000
32,750
32,500
32,000
32,000
31,500
31,000
29,500
29,500
27,000
26,500
26,500
26,000
25,500
25,000
25,000
24,750
24,500
23,500
23,500
23,500
23,250
22,000
22,000
21,500
20,000
20,000
19,250
19,000
18,500
18,500
18,250
17,500
17,000
17,000
16,000
15,500
15,500
15,000
14,500
14,500
14,000
12,000
11,250
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372
373
374
375
376

379
380
381

386
387
388

390

395

398

399

401

403
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Chiavari Nuoto

Nuotatori Canavesani
Pentotary - Foggia
Bondeno Nuoto

Canottieri Flora

Pietro Radici Nuoto
Swimming Club Alessandria
Aqua Team Aosta
Consorz. Le Cupole - Roma
Aquarius - Trapani
Circolo Nuoto Sestri Levante
Lavoro & Sport

Lib Nuoto Cuneo

Orvieto Nuoto 97

Lib Nuoto Rieti

Urbe Nuoto 90

Hydropolis Nuoto
Vogherese Nuoto
Funsport - Roma

Gestioni Nuoto - Rovato

Il Gabbiano - Paola

NC Penisola Sorrentina
Team Valle d'Aosta

ARCA Spilimbergo
Sporting Club Sarno
Vigevano Nuoto

Ostiglia Nuoto

Rari Nantes Nuoto Salerno
Team Marche CIS

CSTI - Caltagirone

Nuoto Chianciano Terme
Luino Verbano Nuoto
UISP Nuoto Lugo

11,000
10,500
10,000
9,500
9,000
9,000
9,000
8,750
8,500
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
6,000
5,750
4,500
4,500
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,000
2,500
2,500
2,000
2,000
0,500
0,500
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